
Area Name Title Phone Number eMail Address

Cap Metro Tammy Edwards Postal Co-Chair (301) 548-1414 tammy.t.edwards@usps.gov

Anita Pursley Marketing Mail Co-Chair (404) 519-9505 anitap@bccsoftware.com 

Tina Dickens First-Class Mail Co-Chair (704) 386-5537 Tina.Dickens@cms.hhs.gov 

Paula Stoskopf Periodicals Co-Chair (331) 201-9527 paula.stoskopf@lsccom.com 

Brian Corley Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (202) 636-1435 brian.corley@usps.gov

Eastern Raschelle Parker Postal Co-Chair (412) 494 2666 raschelle.a.parker@usps.gov

Ed Mayhew Periodicals Co-Chair (973) 462-5662 edwardmayhew@gmail.com

Lisa Wurman Marketing Mail Co-Chair (215) 997-5339 lwurman@QG.com

Richard Gebbie First-Class Mail Co-Chair (216) 251-2500 rgebbie@mw-direct.com

Shari Myers Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (412) 494-2109 shari.j.myers@usps.gov

Great Lakes Mike McInturf Postal Co-Chair (630) 539-5888 michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

Michelle Zalewski Industry Co-Chair Marketing Mail (262) 477-1422  mzalewski@algworldwide.com

Steve Krejcik First-Class Mail Co-Chair (708) 485-4764 Steven.Krejcik@PB.com

Phil Claiborne Periodicals Co-Chair (773) 755-4910 philc@elks.org

Patti Tyc Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (630) 539-4786 patti.j.tyc@usps.gov

Northeast Margaret Pepe Postal Co-Chair (860) 285-7030 margaret.m.pepe@usps.gov

Ted Freedman Industry Co-Chair (908) 351-3189 ted_freedman_2000@yahoo.com

Cyndi Muldoon First-Class Mail Co-Chair (860) 290-7310 Cynthia.muldoon@broadridge.com 

Steve Smith Marketing Mail Co-Chair (978) 363-1810 base60consulting@gmail.com

Richard Giolito Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (860) 285-1255 richard.j.giolito@usps.gov

Len Rooke Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (860) 285-7391 leonard.p.rooke@usps.gov

Pacific John Millet Industry Co-Chair (916) 631-7400 jmillet@msimail.net

David Rich First-Class Mail Co-Chair (714) 520-8600 ext 152 drich@norcodelivery.com 

Mohoa Ha Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (858) 674-3173 mohoa.ha@usps.gov

Keith Pittman Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (858) 674-3118 William.K.Pittman@usps.gov

Southern Mike Cook Postal Co-Chair (214) 819-8860 mike.cook@usps.gov

Holly Kozlencer Periodicals Co-Chair (414) 566-2847 holly.kozlencer@qg.com

David Gorham First-Class Mail Co-Chair (850) 402-6701 David.gorham@csgi.com

Carol Kliewer Marketing Mail Co-Chair (210) 697 1398 carol.kliewer@harlandclarke.com

Natalie Sorvari Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (214) 267-3147 Natalie.Sorvari@usps.gov

Western Debra Persico Postal Co-Chair (303) 313-5175 debra.a.persico@usps.gov

Kurt Ruppel Industry Co-Chair (952) 470-2719 Kurt.Ruppel@iwco.com

Debra Stoops Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (303) 313-5438 debra.s.stoops@usps.gov

National Mike McInturf National Postal Co-Chair (630) 539-5888 michael.mcinturf@usps.gov

Kimberley J. Waltz National Industry Co-Chair (401) 333-1020 ext 122 kwaltz@cathedralcorporation.com

Lindsey Taylor Hqs IEO Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (202) 268-3002 lindsey.c.taylor@usps.gov

Donna Mancini Hqs IEO Areas Inspiring Mail Coordinator (202) 268-4133 donna.l.mancini@usps.gov

Areas Inspiring Mail Co-Chairs and Coordinators
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